R. No.

06/01/2026

RECEIPT

1856

ANOOP APPARELS

R. Date :

FREIND'S COLONY, FULCHUR GONDIA-441601

9423112923,8412946086 ,9307815737

JAI SHREE RAM VASTRA BHANDAR,MURRI

Received with thanks from M/s.

19664.00

Place MURRI

Rs.

RUPEES  NINETEEN THOUSAND SIX 

HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

Payee's Signature

Bill No.:52,516,787

For ANOOP APPARELS

CHEQUE NO  474